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Past President:   Randy Kaplin  

 918.299.7344 rwkaplin@swbell.net 

Autocross:  Bill Jacobi , 918.694.1261, bjacobi@sbcglobal.net 

Drivers Ed:  :  Gary Bernard  

  918.622.5948, gary@bernarddesign.com 

 

 

Membership:  Greg Hart, 918.230.7357, vette57@cox.net 

Newsletter:  Jon Jones  

  918.740.7951, cimarronpcanews@gmail.com 

Social:  Steve Canada, 918.671.1499, scanada@cox.net 

Webmeister:  Gary Bernard  

Officer Contact Information  
 

President:  Dan Arthrell  
918.747.3800 
darthrell@csctulsa.org 

VP:  Bill Jacobi  
918.694.1261 
bjacobi@sbcglobal.net 

Secretary:  Jeff Huber  
918.289.8850 
jeff@huberrestorations.com 
 

 

 

Treasurer:  Christy Thomas 
918.521.4543 
autoexam@cox.net 



THE MARKET PLACE 
 

 

For Sale: 1974 Porsche 914  Silver and Black, race ready PCA 

class GT-6 race car. 2.0 big bore kit, full cage, chassis strengthening 

kit, Weltmeister tubular torsion bars,  Weltmeister 22mm front 

sway bar, solid engine mounts, turbo tie rods, Bilstein Sport Shocks, 

MSD 6AL ignition, Weber carbs, New Lexan windshield, motor 

overhaul 2007.  Prepared and maintained by Rennsport Werkstatt, 

Tulsa. Extra wheels, new track tires.  $12,500. 

Bill Jacobi 1-918-694-1261 cell or bjacobi@sbcglobal.net 

 

For Sale:  Sumitomo 265 40ZR18 (101Y). Less than 300 miles (Devilõs 

Den and back). Asking $200. Steve Canada   918 -671-1499    

scanada@cox.net  

 

 

Market Place Requests:   

Ads are FREE!!!!  Must be something that is Porsche related.  

Ads last 3 months and must be submitted by the 20th of each month to por-

schenews@aol.com  

Cimarron Region PCA 
4705 S 83rd E Ave Tulsa, OK  74145 
 

mailto:bjacobi@sbcglobal.net


 

FEBRUARY 2011  

 4 


